
t

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES

2. AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITIONIPURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)

Mo00I 04/30/2014 ZEROREQ-FSME-14-0035
6. ISSUED BY CODE NRCHQ 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other man Item 6) CODE JNRCHQ

US NRC - HQ US NRC - HQ
ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION
MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP
ATTN ARACELIS PEREZ-ORTIZ WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001
WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State aendZIPCode) MX) A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

S W R I _
6220 CULEBRA RD 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

SAN ANTONIO TX 782385166

x 10A. MODIFICATION OF CDNTRACTIORDER NO.xNRC-41-09-011

NRCT027

IOB. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 007936842 FACILITY CODE 05/04/2012

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

[-)The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth In Item 14 The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers E-Qis extended. -is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended . by one of the following methods: (a) By completing
Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment an each copy of the offer submitted; or (c) By

separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOURAND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER If by
virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes
reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTSIORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

CHECK ONE -A, THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (Such as changes In paying office,
appropriation date, etc) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTALAGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANTTO AUTHORITY OF:

X FAR 52.243-2 - Changes - Cost Reimbursement Alternate I (APR 1984)

D. OTHER (Specify type of modificaton and authority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [0 is not. [F) is required to sign this document and retum 1 copies to the issuing oflice.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including soticitation/contract subject matierwhere feasible.)

The purposes of this task order modification are to: (1) extend the period of performance
end date from April 30, 2014, to June 30, 2014; (2) revise the schedule dates of
deliverables for Subtask 16 and Subtask 17; and (3) change the Contracting Officer's
Representative (COR) from Tanya Oxenberg to James Webb
Refer to page 2 for modification details.

James Webb: James.webb@nrc.gov; 301-415-6252

Task Order Ceiling: $295,833.00 (Unchanged)
Task Order Obligated Amount: $295,833.00 (Unchanged)

Period of Performance: May 1, 2012 - June 30, 2014 (Changed)

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or IOA. as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and In full force and effect.
IS5A & ANbD.Tr SIGER (Type -prinnt) T1aA. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

)kecutiy/rrector, Contracts ARACELIS PEREZ-ORTIZ

a e e5/142014 04
NSN 7540-01-152-a070
Previous edition unusable

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE
STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Prescribed by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

MAY 2 2 2014TEMPLATE - ADMOD,



NRC-41-09-011
NRCT027
Modification No. M001 1
Page 2 of 2

The purposes of this task order modification are to: (1) extend the period of performance end
date from April 30, 2014, to June 30, 2014; (2) revise the scheduled dates of deliverables for
Subtask 16 and Subtask 17; and (3) change the Contracting Officer's Representative (COR)
from Tanya Oxenberg to James Webb.

Accordingly the following changes are hereby made:

(1) Section 2.0 PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE is deleted in its entirety and the following is
substituted in-lieu thereof:

The period of performance of this order shall be from May 1, 2012, through
June 30, 2014.

(2) Section 9.0 SCHEDULE AND DELIVERABLES in the Statement of Work, SUBTASK 16
and SUBTASK 17 are revised to read as follows:

-Task

SUBTASK 16 - Provide NRC TPM with pdf files and
metadata of MS Excel spreadsheets system for ground
water quality data from three specified sites, address
comments and submit final screening level assessment
report.

SUBTASK 17 - Provide NRC TPM with the final report on
contract including electronic versions of the MS Excel
spreadsheets, pdf files, any corrected pdf files and
metadata.

Schedule (Business Days)

May 9, 2014

May 16, 2014

(3) Section 10.0 TECHNICAL /PROJECT DIRECTION in the Statement of Work is deleted in
its entirety and the following is substituted in-lieu thereof:

James Webb is the NRC COR. The NRC COR may provide technical direction to the
CNWRA staff during the duration of this task order. Technical direction shall not
constitute new assignments of work or changes of such a nature as to justify an
adjustment in cost or period of performance. The NRC Contracting Officer will issue
directions, if any, for changes in the scope of work, cost, or period of performance.

END OF TEXT


